thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O

Headers Cast malleable iron
Nameplate �Aluminum foil
How to Order
Fluid Cooling Shell & Tube K Series
OPTION
SAE internal O-Ring ports shell side
Model
Series
K
KN
Model Size Selected
– –
Tubeside Passes
Unit Coding Example
K -7 1 4 -T
Extended Surface Design Shell Diameter Effective Tube Length Tube Side Passes
“K” Prefix designates N.P.T. shell configurations. “KN” Prefix designates SAE internal thread O-ring shell connections.
–
Cooling Tube
Material
Blank - Copper
CN - CuNi
Ratings
K-500 & K-700 Series
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
500 PSI
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Test Pressure - Shell Side
550 PSI
Test Pressure - Tube Side
225 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
350°F
Ratings
K-1000 Series
Maximum Operating Pressure - Shell Side
400 PSI
Maximum Operating Pressure - Tube Side
150 PSI
Test Pressure - Shell Side
450 PSI
Test Pressure - Tube Side
225 PSI
Maximum Operating Temperature
350°F
0916
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com   +1.262.554.8330
W
A
T
E
R
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 K
Dimensions
One Pass
Model L
H
NPT K
K-508-0 10.19 .75 2.22
K-512-0 14.19 .75 2.22
K-514-0 20.19 .75 2.22
K-708-0 10.69 1.25 2.87
K-712-0 14.69 1.25 2.87
K-714-0 16.69 1.25 2.87
K-718-0 20.69 1.25 2.87
K-1012-0 17.12 2.00 4.31